Hawaii USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Senior Team 200 - 260, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 The Garage 1922459
2 Stephens 1933396
Total prizes awarded in this division: $560.00
Team Event, Super Senior Team 261 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 In The Zone 1922214
2 Dahla-Dahla 1917841
Total prizes awarded in this division: $640.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,200.00
Doubles Event, Doubles 100-114, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Asuncion, Michael "Mike" / Kurashige, Jon K 1922459
Total prizes awarded in this division: $160.00
Doubles Event, Doubles 115 - 129, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Dagdag, Melvin / Nakagawa, Raymond K 1932476
2 Kanada, Jeffrey Y / Enomoto, Kevin S 1929782
3 Y abes, Germaine A / Chinen, Robert S, Jr 1917978
Total prizes awarded in this division: $420.00
Doubles Event, Doubles 130 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Donathan, Alethia W / Nunotani, Sherwood 1917978
2 Haimoto, PaulaM / Leong, John S.Y .K, Jr 1917841
3 Yamada, Craig S/ Uyemura, Kent K 1936443
4 Parsons, Randy W, Sr/ Komoda, Wes S 1936122
5 Sue, Audrey A / Pavao, Frank S, 111 1922045
Total prizes awarded in this division: $660.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,240.00

Prize
$336.00
$224.00

Prize
$384.00
$256.00

Prize
$160.00

Prize
$210.00
$126.00

$84.00

Prize
$284.00
$164.00
$100.00

$66.00

$46.00

From
Pearl City, HI
Waipahu, HI

From
Hilo, HI
Kailua-kona, HI

From
Pearl City, HI

From

Waipahu, HI
Kapolei, HI
Mililani, HI

From

Mililani, HI
Kailua-kona, HI
Kaneohe, Hl
UNKNOWN, HI
Mililani, HI
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Singles Event, Singles 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place

Team name

a s~ wDN PR

Becera, Kevin K
Nakasu, Darin J
Kurashige, Jon K

Y ockman, Joseph W
Jimenez, Dereck

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles Event, Singles 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place

Team nhame

0O ~NO O1TWwWwWwWwNBE

Leblanc, Grace

Kaopuiki, Paulal

Easom, Susan S

Y abes, Germaine A
Stephens, Surung "Sue" S
Ching, Thomas P

Naehu, Michael

Y amamoto, Darryl Y

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 70 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Kimura, Wayne S
2 Leverone, Dae
3 Bolosan, Jeffery
4 Hirokane, Carol E
5

Ignacio, Michael D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, All-Events 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Y ockman, Joseph W
2 Becera, Kevin K
3 Kurashige, Jon K
4 Nakasu, Darin J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score
1933396 727
1922627 671
1922459 642
1929782 622
1932273 619

$330.00

Entry Score
1931393 657
1931393 632
1932884 625
1917978 625
1933396 621

1936442 619
1932884 618
1922627 616
$560.00
Entry  Score
1922045 756

1931213 628
1931413 626
1922679 604
1936122 596

$350.00

$1,240.00

Entry  Score
1029782 2,075
193339%6 1,925
1922459 1,917
1022627 1,827

$300.00

Prize
$142.00
$82.00
$50.00
$33.00
$23.00

Prize
$168.00
$90.00
$64.50
$64.50
$56.00
$45.00
$39.00
$33.00

Prize
$150.00
$87.00
$53.00
$35.00
$25.00

Prize
$135.00
$75.00
$60.00
$30.00

From
Waipahu, HI
Kailua, HI
Pearl City, HI
Kapolei, HI
Mililani, HI

From
Kapolei, HI
Kapolei, HI
Honolulu, HI
Mililani, HI
Waipahu, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
Honolulu, HI
Kailua, HI

From

Mililani, HI
Kahului, HI
Mililani, HI
Mililani, HI
UNKNOWN, HI

Erom
Kapolei, HI
Waipahu, HI
Pearl City, HI
Kailua, HI
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All-Events, All-Events 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place Team name

Y abes, Germaine A
Y amamoto, Darryl Y
Leblanc, Grace
Britt, Dave
Umehira, IrisH
Chinen, Robert S
Naehu, Michael
Kaopuiki, Paulal

N~NOoOoOohs wWwN R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, All-Events 70 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
Kimura, Wayne S
Hirokane, Carol E
Usagawa, Robert
Uyemura, Kent K
Sue, Audrey A

a s~ wWwDN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Hawaii USBC

Final Prize Listing

Entry

1917978
1922627
1931393
1917841
1930724
1917978
1932884
1931393

$500.00

Entry

1922045
1922679
1922214
1930723
1922045

$330.00

$1,130.00

$4,810.00

2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Score
1,824
1,820
1,813
1,796
1,737
1,736
1,730
1,730

Prize
$175.00
$100.00

$75.00

$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$142.00
$82.00
$50.00
$33.00
$23.00

From

Mililani, HI
Kailua, HI
Kapolei, Hi
Kailua-kona, HI
Honolulu, HI
Mililani, HI
Honolulu, HI
Kapolei, HI

From
Mililani, HI
Mililani, HI
Hilo, HI
Honolulu, HI
Mililani, HI
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