## Hawaii USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

#### Team Event, Senior Team 200 - 260, Handicapped

-	Team name The Garage Stephens zes awarded in this division:	<u>Entry</u> 192245 193339 \$560.00	9 2,266	<u>Prize</u> \$336.00 \$224.00	<u>From</u> Pearl City, HI Waipahu, HI
Team Event,	Super Senior Team 261 & Over, Handicap	oped			
-	Team name In The Zone Dahla-Dahla zes awarded in this division: zes awarded in this event:	Entry 192221 191784 \$640.00 \$1,200.00	4 2,390	<u>Prize</u> \$384.00 \$256.00	<mark>From</mark> Hilo, HI Kailua-kona, HI
Doubles Eus	nt Doubles 100 114 Handisonnad				
Doubles Eve	nt, Doubles 100-114, Handicapped				
<u>Place</u> 1 Total priz	Team name Asuncion, Michael "Mike" / Kurashige, Jo zes awarded in this division:	Entry n K 192245 \$160.00		<u>Prize</u> \$160.00	<u>From</u> Pearl City, HI
<b>Doubles Eve</b>	nt, Doubles 115 - 129, Handicapped				
<u>Place</u> 1 2	<u>Team name</u> Dagdag, Melvin / Nakagawa, Raymond K Kanada, Jeffrey Y / Enomoto, Kevin S	<u>Entry</u> 193247 192978	6 1,271 2 1,233	Prize \$210.00 \$126.00	<u>From</u> Waipahu, HI Kapolei, HI
3	Yabes, Germaine A / Chinen, Robert S, Jr	191797	8 1,231	\$84.00	Mililani, HI
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$420.00			
Doubles Eve	nt, Doubles 130 & Over, Handicapped				
<u>Place</u> 1 2 3 4 5 Total priz	Team name Donathan, Alethia W / Nunotani, Sherwoo Haimoto, Paula M / Leong, John S.Y.K, Jr Yamada, Craig S / Uyemura, Kent K Parsons, Randy W, Sr / Komoda, Wes S Sue, Audrey A / Pavao, Frank S, III zes awarded in this division:		81,20011,18831,17621,172	Prize \$284.00 \$164.00 \$100.00 \$66.00 \$46.00	<b>From</b> Mililani, HI Kailua-kona, HI Kaneohe, HI UNKNOWN, HI Mililani, HI
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$1,240.00			

## Hawaii USBC **Final Prize Listing** 2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

#### Singles Event, Singles 50 - 59, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Becera, Kevin K	1933396	727	\$142.00	Waipahu, HI
2	Nakasu, Darin J	1922627	671	\$82.00	Kailua, HI
3	Kurashige, Jon K	1922459	642	\$50.00	Pearl City, HI
4	Yockman, Joseph W	1929782	622	\$33.00	Kapolei, HI
5	Jimenez, Dereck	1932273	619	\$23.00	Mililani, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$330.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

#### Singles Event, Singles 60 - 69, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Leblanc, Grace	1931393	657	\$168.00	Kapolei, HI
2	Kaopuiki, Paula I	1931393	632	\$90.00	Kapolei, HI
3	Easom, Susan S	1932884	625	\$64.50	Honolulu, HI
3	Yabes, Germaine A	1917978	625	\$64.50	Mililani, HI
5	Stephens, Surung "Sue" S	1933396	621	\$56.00	Waipahu, HI
6	Ching, Thomas P	1936442	619	\$45.00	Ewa Beach, HI
7	Naehu, Michael	1932884	618	\$39.00	Honolulu, HI
8	Yamamoto, Darryl Y	1922627	616	\$33.00	Kailua, HI

\$560.00

Total prizes awarded in this division:

### Singles Event, Singles 70 & Over, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Kimura, Wayne S	1922045	756	\$150.00	Mililani, HI
2	Leverone, Dale	1931213	628	\$87.00	Kahului, HI
3	Bolosan, Jeffery	1931413	626	\$53.00	Mililani, HI
4	Hirokane, Carol E	1922679	604	\$35.00	Mililani, HI
5	Ignacio, Michael D	1936122	596	\$25.00	UNKNOWN, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$		\$350.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1		\$1,240.00			

#### All-Events, All-Events 50 - 59, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Yockman, Joseph W	1929782	2,075	\$135.00	Kapolei, HI
2	Becera, Kevin K	1933396	1,925	\$75.00	Waipahu, HI
3	Kurashige, Jon K	1922459	1,917	\$60.00	Pearl City, HI
4	Nakasu, Darin J	1922627	1,827	\$30.00	Kailua, HI
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$300.00			

# Hawaii USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Hawaii USBC Senior Tournament

#### Sorted By Event, Division

#### All-Events, All-Events 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Yabes, Germaine A	1917978	1,824	\$175.00	Mililani, HI
2	Yamamoto, Darryl Y	1922627	1,820	\$100.00	Kailua, HI
3	Leblanc, Grace	1931393	1,813	\$75.00	Kapolei, HI
4	Britt, Dave	1917841	1,796	\$60.00	Kailua-kona, HI
5	Umehira, Iris H	1930724	1,737	\$40.00	Honolulu, HI
6	Chinen, Robert S	1917978	1,736	\$30.00	Mililani, HI
7	Naehu, Michael	1932884	1,730	\$10.00	Honolulu, HI
7	Kaopuiki, Paula I	1931393	1,730	\$10.00	Kapolei, HI
<b>T</b> (1)	1 1	¢500.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$500.00

#### All-Events, All-Events 70 & Over, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kimura, Wayne S	1922045	1,894	\$142.00	Mililani, HI
2	Hirokane, Carol E	1922679	1,779	\$82.00	Mililani, HI
3	Usagawa, Robert	1922214	1,778	\$50.00	Hilo, HI
4	Uyemura, Kent K	1930723	1,769	\$33.00	Honolulu, HI
5	Sue, Audrey A	1922045	1,756	\$23.00	Mililani, HI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$330.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,130.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$4,810.00			